B-3ZX-L
Z
X
-L
Smart Laser Sensor
ZX-L Unique Plug & Play Measurement Concept for Precise Measurement
A multitude of "smart" functions packed in a small
amplifier. Full line-up of heads for different detec-

X
-L
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensor head (reflection type)
* At average count of 4,096 times
Sensor head (transmissive type)
* At average count of 64 times
Amplifier Units
Note: Compatible with sensor head connection.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Computing unit
Side view attachment
Extension cable for robot application
"Smart monitor" communication interface and Setup Tool for
Personal Computer and PLC
Two-sided connector cable (for extension)
* Only for reflective types.
Optical method Beam shape Sensing distance Resolution * Model
Diffuse-reflective
Spot beam
40 ± 10 mm 2 m ZX-LD40
100 ± 40 mm 16 m ZX-LD100
300 ± 200 mm 300 m ZX-LD300
Line beam
40 ± 10 mm 2 m ZX-LD40L
100 ± 40 mm 16 m ZX-LD100L
300 ± 200 mm 300 m ZX-LD300L
Regular reflection type
Spot beam
30 ± 2 mm 0.25 m
ZX-LD30V
Line beam ZX-LD30VL
Optical method Measurement width Sensing distance Resolution * Model
Through-beam
1 mm dia. 0 to 2,000 mm
4 µm
ZX-LT001
5 mm
0 to 500 mm
ZX-LT005
10 mm ZX-LT010
30 mm 12 µm ZX-LT030
Shape Power supply Output specifications Model
DC
NPN output ZX-LDA11-N
PNP output ZX-LDA41-N
Shape Model
ZX-CAL2*1
*1. Calculation Units are required to connect two or more sensors
Shape Suitable sensor head Model

±0.2% F.S.
(32 to
49 mm)
±0.2% F.S.
(80 to
121 mm)
±2% F.S.
(200 to
401 mm)
±0.2% F.S.
(entire
range)
Temperature drift*4
*4. Temperature characteristic: The value when the distance between the sensor and the object (our standard object) is fixed using an aluminum jig. (Measured at the
measurement center distance.)
±0.03% F.S./°C (±0.1% F.S./°C for ZX-LD300/ZX-LD300L)
Ambient
illuminance
Incandescent lamp: 3,000 lux max.
Ambient